
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

69 
20 
21 
45 
99 

113 

Name 

Mini Smeden 
Daniel F G Chr 
Peter Kofoed 
Nicholas Hole 
Oliver Risager Nørmølle 
Camilla Ellyton Haargaard 

Class 

Mini Rookie 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

54.276 
57.261 
58.426 

1:03.908 
1:05.344 
1:09.864 

Diff 

2.985 
4.150 
9.632 

11.068 
15.588 

Best Speed 

50,741 
48,096 
47,137 
43,093 
42,146 
39,419 

In Lap 

9 
6 
3 
4 

10 
9 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 

Sponsor 

Team Kofoed 

Team EH Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-05-2016 18:19:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Friday 

Yellow - 1340-1400 

Practice started at 13:40:02 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

20-05-2016 13:40 


